
FAIRFIELD HIGH SCHOOL UNIFORM SHOP 
The uniform shop is located within our school 

Ways to order: 
Simply come in and visit our Uniform Shop 

Or 
Online Ordering https://daylightsportswear.com/fairfield 

Orders placed online can be collected from the uniform shop once notified via 
text message or email 

Last Trading Day Tuesday 13th December 2022

January 2023 School Holidays Trading Hours 

SCHOOL 
HOLIDAY 
HOURS

Tuesday 17th January 2023 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Wednesday 18th January 2023 CLOSED 

Thursday 19th January 2023 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Friday 20th January 2023 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Monday 23rd January 2023 CLOSED 

Tuesday 24th January 2023 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Wednesday 25th January 2023 9:00am – 1:00pm 

Thursday 26th January 2023 CLOSED 

Friday 27th January 2023 8:00am – 1:00pm 

Monday 30th January 2023 8:00am – 1:00pm 

Tuesday 31st January 2023 8:00am – 1:00pm 

Wednesday 1st February 2023 8:00am – 1:00pm 

Thursday 2nd February 2023 12:30am – 4:00pm 

Friday 3rd February 2023 8:00am- 11:00am 

Return To Normal Trading Hours 

NORMAL 
HOURS

Tuesday 8:00am- 11:00am 

Thursday 12:30am – 4:00pm 

Friday 8:00am- 11:00am 

https://daylightsportswear.com/fairfield


 

  

Fairfield High School UNIFORM SHOP 

Order Sheet  
 

 
PRICE SIZE QUANTITY TOTAL 

Girls      

Junior Girls Blouse  40.00    

Senior Girls Blouse  40.00    

Junior Girls Blouse Long Sleeve 40.00    

Senior Girls Blouse Long Sleeve 40.00    

Girls Shorts  40.00    

Junior Tartan Skirt  50.00    

Senior Skirt  40.00    

Girls Slacks 45.00    

Boys      

Junior Boys Shirt  40.00    

Senior Boys Shirt  40.00    

Boys Shorts  40.00    

Boys Trousers  50.00    

Unisex      

Winter Softshell Jacket Maroon  76.00    

Winter Softshell Jacket Navy  76.00    

Junior Softshell Jacket (Limited Stock Available) 70.00    

Senior Softshell Jacket (Limited Stock Available) 70.00    

Jumpers      

Junior Wool Jumper  72.00    

Senior Wool Jumper  72.00    

Sports      

Sports Shorts  35.00    

Trackpants  45.00    

Sports Polo  40.00    

Sports Polo Long Sleeve  40.00    

Accessories      

School Cap  10.00    

School Tie  20.00    

Reusable Tote Bag  1.00    

TOTAL AMOUNT  $  

| 

Tuesday 8:00-11:00am Thursday 12:30-4:00pm Friday 8:00-11:00am closed school holidays 

Purchase online: https://www.daylightsportswear.com/fairfield - pick up from uniform shop 

WE ACCEPT MASTERCARD, VISA, AND EFTPOS  

NO CHEQUE PAYMENTS  

* Prices are subject to change without notice 
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https://www.daylightsportswear.com/fairfield



